

TS – 16/2023
[CIS : 16/2023]

Order No : 05	31.07.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for filing fresh steps by the plaintiffs.
Defendant no. 1,2 and proforma defendant no. 7 & 8 filed hazira.
At this stage plaintiff files adjournment petitions praying for time for taking steps on the ground stated therein.
Considered.
For the ends of Justice the said petition is allowed.
Copy of the said application is served.

Fix 18.08.2023 for appearance of defendant no. 3,4 & 5 as well as for taking fresh steps by the plaintiff regarding defendant no.6.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)