

T.S- 16 of 2023

Order no. 24 Dated: 05.06.2026

Today is fixed for filing amended plaint.

Parties file haziras.

Plaintiff files amended plaint. Copy served.

To 30.06.2026 for additional w/s.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441